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7 A management system
The conformity was ad ith a 7 4'}/%"'/ 2
Certificate registration ! /
Validity of previous certificate
Certificate valid from:
Certificate valid to:
Most recent update:

Language translation

.. Deutsche
\\\‘if{/ Akkreditierungsstelle
D-ZM-16029-01-00
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Annex to the certificate no. 1032120

valid from 2024-06-10 to 2027-05-28

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

Headquarters Scope of certific '9“ .‘:\\.‘1‘\\\\\\ Q\‘\

enport GmbH & Co. KG Am Strandkai 1 See page 1 ! “‘l|” “\“‘\.\\‘
20457 Hamburg | // “ |
Germany

at the following sites /
at the organizations at the following sites
1. WerftstraRe 41

56170 Bendorf
Germany

2. Am Parallelhafen 36
47059 Duisburg
Germany

Dieselstrafl

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
10. and h %
%com /%
11. St = "Storage and hah’dlmg ér/féfgy products
12247 Berlin ~ | and their components
Germany
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